

પ્રથમ કાર્ડ નંબર:- mmmsy:- ગુજરાત પ્રમુખ સેક્ટર ટે સેલિયમ
સેક્ટર પ્રથમ સિમીયો બોર્ડ
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

કાર્યપાલિક અધિષ્ઠાતા
શ્રીમતી કાર્ય વિભાગ, કાર્ય પ્રમુખ

નરકાચારી

Amruth Konson

DIVISION

સ્ટેશન:- સરકારી માર્ગ

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No:- 1447/2020-21

Measurement Book

(શ્રી અરુણ ટેલર)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/1). Restoration of rain-cut					
70.42 m ² vide T.M.B p—	(52)				
unit: 88.59 m ³					
@ RS. 4011.06/m ³					RS. 35796.00
(2/1). Making up of Earthwork					
Shoulders — do —					
612.54 m ² vide T.M.B p—	(52)				
unit 610.91 m ²					
@ RS. 60.418/m ²					RS. 36912.00
(3/3). Repair of pot holes — do —					
86.91 m ² vide T.M.B p—	(55)				
@ RS. 492.58/m ²					RS. 42810.00
(4/4). Patch repair over pot holes filled with 15mm w — do —					
86.91 m ² vide T.M.B p—	(53)				
@ RS. 900.35/m ²					RS. 26103.00
(5/4). Maint. of Hume pipe culvert — do —					
4 No. vide T.M.B p—	(53)				
@ RS. 1166.58/each					RS. 4666.00
(6/9). Maint. of Road signs — do —					
0.78 km vide T.M.B p—	(53)				
@ RS. 1104.59/km					RS. 862.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/10). Maint. of 200m A					
km Stone — do —					
1.55 km Vide T.m. B p — (53)					
@ Rs. 725.65/km — Rs. 1125.00					
(8/11). Cutting of branches					
of trees & shrubs — do —					
3 No. Vide T.m. B p — (53)					
@ Rs. 113.99/each — Rs. 342.00					
(9/11). Trimming of grass					
& weeds — do —					
1395.00m ² Vide T.m. B p — (54)					
@ Rs. 2.33/m ² — Rs. 3250.00					
(10/11). Maint. of trees by					
the road side — do —					
125 No Vide T.m. B p — (54)					
@ Rs. 590.01/each — Rs. 73751.00					
(11/11). prov. & laying of hot					
applied thermoplastic					
Compound — do —					
310.00m ² Vide T.m. B p — (54)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ² — Rs. 223805.00					
(12/12). White washing of					
parapet of cb — do —					
80.64m ² Vide T.m. B p — (54)					
@ Rs. 17.32/m ² — Rs. 1397.00					
					Rs. 450819.00
				C.O.	Rs. 450819.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	Q.F				Rs. 450312.00
Add @ 12% -				(1) Rs.	54098.00
Add L. cess 1% -				(1) Rs.	4508.00
					Rs. 509425.00
Less 0.01% below				(1) Rs.	51.00
					Rs. 509375.00
Rs. Amt.	19/11/24				
J.E.				19/11/24	A &
Material used					
Earthwork - 90.42m ³					
Rs. Amt.	19/11/24				
J.E.				19/11/24	A &

Continuation